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T uva  Care ll275
Texas Dreams

9.375 9.225 8.4509.475 36.525
3 2 1 10T 1 

1 

Brooklyn V aughan268
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.050 8.9508.750 36.250
2 5 19T 3 2 

2 

Har ley C lifford158
Impact

9.200 9.075 8.7509.200 36.225
7T 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Kara  Lanie r164
Impact

9.350 8.800 9.0008.750 35.900
4T 9 19T 1T 4 

4 

M ar iah Lor ick153
Impact

9.350 8.950 8.7008.700 35.700
4T 6 23 5 5 

5 

Ha iley Hulbin126
Achievers

9.200 8.675 8.5759.100 35.550
7T 11 7T 7 6 

6 

Brooklyn F le tche r157
Impact

9.050 8.900 8.4509.050 35.450
16 7T 10T 10T 7 

7 

Rebecca  Hernandez147
Impact

8.750 9.100 8.5508.925 35.325
33 3 17 8T 8T

8T

Addisyn Hogue149
Impact

8.800 8.500 9.0009.025 35.325
30T 13 12T 1T 8T

8T

Ashley S koog127
Achievers

9.000 8.900 7.9509.200 35.050
17T 7T 4T 21 10 

10 

Nico le  Ravanzo274
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.250 7.6259.000 34.875
17T 1 14T 26T 11 

11 

A lexis  Hern199
Top F light

9.000 8.225 8.3259.000 34.550
17T 18 14T 14 12 

12 

S ofia  Gantchev272
Texas Dreams

8.850 8.100 8.4009.075 34.425
25T 20T 9 12 13T

13T

Am ar ia  Ror ie128
Achievers

8.950 8.075 8.3509.050 34.425
22* 22 10T 13 13T

13T

A lexandra  R icha rdson194
Top F light

8.950 8.450 8.0009.025 34.425
22* 14T 12T 19T 13T

13T

Hannah Gr iffin123
Achievers

9.100 8.000 8.2009.100 34.400
12T 26T 7T 16 16 

16 

Gabr ie la  Golden130
Achievers

8.700 8.550 8.0009.000 34.250
34 12 14T 19T 17 

17 

Reagan Curfm an195
Top F light

8.800 7.900 8.5508.900 34.150
30T 30 18 8T 18 

18 

Chloe  Ko lehm a inen270
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.200 7.2759.225 33.900
7T 19 3 33 19 

19 

Char lotte  Boe ttche r269
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.700 7.7508.300 33.850
12T 10 29 22 20 

20 

Chloe  W a llum129
Achievers

9.000 8.300 7.7258.625 33.650
17T 17 25 23 21 

21 

Em m a W arren273
Texas Dreams

8.650 7.925 7.5759.200 33.350
35T 29 4T 28 22 

22 

Anderson Hicks196
Top F light

9.525 6.600 8.6008.475 33.200
1 41 26 6 23 

23 
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Em erson Vu205
Top F light

8.500 8.050 8.2508.375 33.175
40 23T 27 15 24 

24 

T essa  Harvey152
Impact

9.100 8.000 7.6508.350 33.100
12T 26T 28 25 25 

25 

Lilah Douce tte138
Achievers

9.100 7.450 7.2509.250 33.050
12T 33 2 34 26 

26 

Jaden Adcock369
Achievers

8.850 8.000 8.0257.950 32.825
25T 26T 34 18 27 

27 

Ka te  Potte r271
Texas Dreams

8.650 8.450 7.7007.900 32.700
35T 14T 35 24 28 

28 

M ylee  Evans154
Impact

8.600 7.725 8.1008.200 32.625
39 31 30 17 29 

29 

Haze l Hinze265
Texas Dreams

8.650 8.375 7.5508.000 32.575
35T 16 33 29T 30 

30 

O livia  Long140
Achievers

9.150 8.050 7.5007.650 32.350
11 23T 37 31 31 

31 

M aya  Ca lde ron350
Texas Dreams

8.900 7.025 7.5508.750 32.225
24 37 19T 29T 32 

32 

T eagan Vesta l222
W axahachie

9.200 6.900 7.4008.150 31.650
7T 39T 31 32 33 

33 

S uya  S e ike  T anr ikulu263
Texas Dreams

8.850 6.350 7.6258.650 31.475
25T 42 24 26T 34 

34 

Ca itlyn  Rykov262
Texas Dreams

8.800 7.000 6.9008.750 31.450
30T 38 19T 38 35 

35 

S ofia  F igueroa267
Texas Dreams

9.250 7.150 7.1257.700 31.225
6 35 36 36 36T

36T

Ka itlyn M cLaughlin124
Achievers

9.000 6.900 7.2258.100 31.225
17T 39T 32 35 36T

36T

Elin Coza rt139
Achievers

8.650 8.100 7.0506.900 30.700
35T 20T 40 37 38 

38 

A lexia  Rodr iguez261
Texas Dreams

8.850 7.500 6.3506.250 28.950
25T 32 42 40 39 

39 

Ha iley S te ffan266
Texas Dreams

5.050 7.325 6.2006.800 25.375
41 34 41 41 40 

40 

A ins ley Goehr ing193
Top F light

8.850 8.050 0.0007.150 24.050
25T 23T 39 42 41 

41 

Landry Law son260
Texas Dreams

0.000 7.100 6.8007.250 21.150
42 36 38 39 42 

42 
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